广西科毅光通信科技有限公司
CORERAY Optical Communication Co.,Ltd.
professional supplier of
fiber optical component
 E-mail:coreray@coreray.cn Tel/Fax:+86-156-7711-4556
Web:www.coreray.com  Web:www.coreray.cn  P1 / 2
6 Bit Solid-State Variable Fiber Optical Time Delay(SSOTD)
The SSOTD Series Photonic Time Delay provides a variable time delay over a long range up to the millisecond. This is

 E-mail:coreray@coreray.cn Tel/Fax:+86-156-7711-4556
Web:www.coreray.com  Web:www.coreray.cn  P3 / 2
Ordering Information: SSOTD－A－B－C－D－E－F
A B C D E F
Mode Wavelength Fiber Type Fiber Diameter Fiber Length Connector
04:4-Bit
05:5-Bit
06:6-Bit
07:7-Bit
08:8-Bit
13: 1310nm
15: 1550nm
SM09:SMF-28
PM13:PM1310
PM15:PM1550
25:250um
90:900um
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC